
2 Gallon Air Compressor

Product Features:

• Durable oil lubricated pump
• 115 PSI Max operating pressure
• 2 US Gallon tank
• ASME safety valve
• 1/4” universal “one-touch” quick coupler
• Air pressure regulator and easy to read pressure

gauges
• Air filter enclosed in a metal case

8449C

1.5 HP

2.70 CFM

2.30 CFM

1 x 2 US Gallon

8.5 Amp.

2,850

110V, 1 phase, 60 Hz

17-1/2" x 7" x 19-1/4" / 38.5 lbs

22-5/8" x 9-1/4" x 19-5/8" / 41 lbs

7 72995 00226 9

MODEL

MOTOR (PEAK)

AIR DELIVERY @ 40 PSI

AIR DELIVERY @ 90 PSI

TANK SIZE

MOTOR AMPERAGE

NO LOAD SPEED (RPM)

VOLTAGE

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

UPC

Specifications subject to change.




