



2 Gallon Air Compressor

Product Features:

- Durable oil lubricated pump
- 115 PSI Max operating pressure
- 2 US Gallon tank
- ASME safety valve
- 1/4" universal "one-touch" quick coupler
- Air pressure regulator and easy to read pressure gauges
- Air filter enclosed in a metal case



MODEL	8449C
MOTOR (PEAK)	1.5 HP
AIR DELIVERY @ 40 PSI	2.70 CFM
AIR DELIVERY @ 90 PSI	2.30 CFM
TANK SIZE	1 x 2 US Gallon
MOTOR AMPERAGE	8.5 Amp.
NO LOAD SPEED (RPM)	2,850
VOLTAGE	110V, 1 phase, 60 Hz
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	17-1/2" x 7" x 19-1/4" / 38.5 lbs
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	22-5/8" x 9-1/4" x 19-5/8" / 41 lbs
UPC	7 72995 00226 9
	Specifications subject to change.